
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF MAY 2006
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 31 1-2 0 3  0 304625 023677 BARASOAIN HOST 301D1  4 03-2006

 23 0 0 0 0  0 234625 023680 CALOOCAN CITY HOST 301D1  4 04-2006

 30-8-11 0 2  1 384625 023685 CAMILING 301D1  4 05-2006

 17-1-7 0 6  0 184625 023691 MALABON 301D1  4 05-2006

 12-4-4 0 0  0 164625 023693 MANDALUYONG 301D1  4 04-2006

 25 3-4 4 3  0 224625 023698 OBANDO 301D1  4 04-2006

 30 2-4 0 5  1 284625 023727 SAN JUAN 301D1  4 04-2006

 37 1 0 0 1  0 364625 023728 TARLAC 301D1  4 09-2005

 70-4-9 0 5  0 744625 023731 VALENZUELA 301D1  4 04-2006

 34-5-6 0 1  0 394625 030058 QUEZON CITY UPTOWN 301D1  4 04-2006

 25-5-5 0 0  0 304625 030118 OLONGAPO CITY SUBIC BAY 301D1  4 04-2006

 73-10-11 0 1  0 834625 031286 OLONGAPO CITY PENINSULA 301D1  4 04-2006

 11-6-6 0 0  0 174625 032972 BULAKENO L C 301D1  4 04-2006

 26 1-2 0 3  0 254625 032973 GUIGUINTO 301D1  4 04-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 104625 033463 QUEZON CITY DIEGO SILANG 301D1  4 05-2006

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214625 033901 QUEZON CITY KABALIKAT 301D1  6 08-2005

 25-1-1 0 0  0 264625 036831 QUEZON CITY CAVALIERS 301D1  4 03-2006

 28 2 0 0 2  0 264625 039570 STA MARIA BATUTE 301D1  4 03-2006

 21-5-10 0 3  2 264625 039571 SUBIC TAMBULI 301D1  4 05-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 214625 040549 QUEZON CITY KAPALARAN 301D1  4 03-2006

 8 0 0 0 0  0 84625 041754 QUEZON CITY PANDAY PIRA 301D1  4

 36 6-2 0 8  0 304625 041794 STA MARIA MULAWIN 301D1  4 02-2006

 4 0 0 0 0  0 44625 042320 NAVOTAS TIMBULAN 301D1  4

 30-15-19 0 3  1 454625 042588 CALOOCAN CITY BAGONG PAG ASA 301D1  4 04-2006

 31-1-2 0 1  0 324625 043534 MEYCAWAYAN LABONG 301D1  4 04-2006

 19 1-2 0 2  1 184625 044471 ANGELES CITY ANGELENOS 301D1  4 05-2006

 17 3-5 0 8  0 144625 045381 QUEZON CITY QUEZONIAN 301D1  4 04-2006

 26-8-20 0 8  4 344625 045433 VALENZUELA EXECUTIVE 301D1  4 04-2006

 15 14 0 0 0  14 04625 045524 BALAGTAS 301D1  4 04-2006

 15-6-6 0 0  0 214625 047727 QUEZON CITY MALAYA 301D1  4 05-2006

 31-3-3 0 0  0 344625 048337 CALOOCAN CITY PINAGBUKLOD 301D1  4 04-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 104625 048488 QUEZON CITY RAHA SOLIMAN 301D1  4

 41-19-26 0 6  1 604625 048876 OLONGAPO CITY SR EXECUTIVE 301D1  4 03-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 104625 048877 QUEZON CITY AGILA 301D1  4

 28 1-4 0 5  0 274625 049157 TARLAC GEN MACABULOS 301D1  4 04-2006

 47-14-19 0 5  0 614625 049880 QUEZON CITY MASIGASIG 301D1  4 01-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 104625 050854 QUEZON CITY LAKAS-DIWA 301D1  4 07-2005

 17 2 0 0 1  1 154625 051898 BALAGTAS METRO BULACAN SUNRISE 301D1  4 04-2006
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 15 1-1 0 2  0 144625 052775 QUEZON CITY MAHARLIKA 301D1  4 03-2006

 42 8 0 0 8  0 344625 054088 MARILAO EXECUTIVE 301D1  4 04-2006

 32 1-5 0 6  0 314625 054636 MALABON DUGONG BUGHAW EXECUTVE 301D1  4 03-2006

 26 7-2 0 7  2 194625 054764 QUEZON CITY HARIBON 301D1  4 04-2006

 37 0-8 0 7  1 374625 054805 QUEZON CITY BAHAG HARI EXECUTIVES 301D1  4 04-2006

 0-14-14 0 0  0 144625 055059 QUEZON CITY MAGITING 301D1  6 08-2005

 19 1-2 0 3  0 184625 055132 QUEZON CITY KATARUNGAN CENTRAL 301D1  4 05-2006

 6 0 0 0 0  0 64625 056047 NAVOTAS EXCELLENT 301D1  4

 32 5-3 0 8  0 274625 056219 VALENZUELA UNITED 301D1  4 04-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 164625 058035 VALENZUELA PREMIERE 301D1  4 11-2005

 30 1-2 0 3  0 294625 058605 BOCAUE EXECUTIVE 301D1  4 04-2006

 17-6-6 0 0  0 234625 058770 QUEZON CITY COSMOPOLITAN 301D1  7 10-2005

 19-5-8 0 3  0 244625 058876 MALOLOS 301D1  4 11-2005

 23-1-7 0 3  3 244625 061019 ANGELES CITY CENTENNIAL 301D1  4 05-2006

 29 12-8 0 18  2 174625 061385 QUEZON CITY PHOENIX 301D1  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204625 061568 VALENZUELA CITY LAKAMBINI 301D1  4

 0-19-19 0 0  0 194625 062352 VALENZUELA CITY CENTRAL 301D1  6 08-2005

 16 0 0 0 0  0 164625 063622 QUEZON CITY MABUHAY 301D1  4 06-2005

 46 2-10 0 12  0 444625 065026 CALOOCAN CITY GOLDEN 301D1  4 04-2006

 6 0 0 0 0  0 64625 066675 QUEZON CITY EDSA 301D1  4 07-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 204625 066738 QUEZON CITY DIAMOND 301D1  7 10-2005

 0-23-23 0 0  0 234625 067034 BOTOLAN MT PINATUBO 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204625 067262 PHILIPPINES QUEZON CITY NEW CENTURY 301D1  6 08-2005

 0-16-16 0 0  0 164625 076092 VALENZUELA CITY MILLENNIUM 301D1  6 08-2005

 0-12-12 0 0  0 124625 077424 VALENZUELA REGENT 301D1  6 03-2006

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214625 077574 ZAMBALES UNIVERSAL 301D1  6 08-2005

 10-10-11 1 0  0 204625 077795 QUEZON CITY PANGASINENSE 301D1  4 05-2006

 9-6-18 2 9  1 154625 078346 METRO VALENZUELA 301D1  4 04-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204625 078347 QUEZON CITY NCBA SCHOLARS CUBAO CAMPUS 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214625 078348 VALENZUELA FATIMA 301D1  6 03-2006

 0-23-23 0 0  0 234625 078526 PSBA QC PIONEER CAMPUS 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-11-11 0 0  0 114625 078527 QUEZON CITY SUNSHINE 301D1  6 03-2006

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214625 078528 VALENZUELA WIN CAMPUS 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204625 078530 QUEZON CITY MAJESTIC 301D1  6 03-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204625 078531 VALENZUELA BAGONG NAYON CAMPUS 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204625 078670 SAN JOSE DEL MONTE 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 204625 078671 QUEZON CITY EVERLASTING 301D1  6 08-2005

 0-33-33 0 0  0 334625 078800 ZAMBALES RMTU CAMPUS 301D1  6 11-2005

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214625 078945 QUEZON CITY EVERGREEN 301D1  6 08-2005

 0-21-21 0 0  0 214625 082273 LICAB WOMENS PRIDE 301D1  6 11-2005
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 23 23 0 0 23  0 04625 089217 PAMPANGA KAPANALIG 301D1  4 03-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  79  194  35  7 -678 -442  1,436 1,878
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 4625

Club Date StatusClub Name

033901 STATUS QUO07-2005QUEZON CITY KABALIKAT

033901 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005QUEZON CITY KABALIKAT

045433 GOOD STANDING08-2005VALENZUELA EXECUTIVE

045524 GOOD STANDING11-2005BALAGTAS

055059 STATUS QUO07-2005QUEZON CITY MAGITING

055059 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005QUEZON CITY MAGITING

058770 STATUS QUO12-2005QUEZON CITY COSMOPOLITAN

062352 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005VALENZUELA CITY CENTRAL

066738 STATUS QUO12-2005QUEZON CITY DIAMOND

067034 STATUS QUO10-2005BOTOLAN MT PINATUBO

067034 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005BOTOLAN MT PINATUBO

067262 STATUS QUO07-2005PHILIPPINES QUEZON CITY NEW CENTURY

067262 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005PHILIPPINES QUEZON CITY NEW CENTURY

076092 STATUS QUO07-2005VALENZUELA CITY MILLENNIUM

076092 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005VALENZUELA CITY MILLENNIUM

077424 STATUS QUO10-2005VALENZUELA REGENT

077424 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006VALENZUELA REGENT

077574 STATUS QUO07-2005ZAMBALES UNIVERSAL

077574 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005ZAMBALES UNIVERSAL
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078347 STATUS QUO10-2005QUEZON CITY NCBA SCHOLARS CUBAO CAMPUS

078347 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005QUEZON CITY NCBA SCHOLARS CUBAO CAMPUS

078348 STATUS QUO10-2005VALENZUELA FATIMA

078348 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006VALENZUELA FATIMA

078526 STATUS QUO10-2005PSBA QC PIONEER CAMPUS

078526 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005PSBA QC PIONEER CAMPUS

078527 STATUS QUO10-2005QUEZON CITY SUNSHINE

078527 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006QUEZON CITY SUNSHINE

078528 STATUS QUO10-2005VALENZUELA WIN CAMPUS

078528 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005VALENZUELA WIN CAMPUS

078530 STATUS QUO10-2005QUEZON CITY MAJESTIC

078530 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006QUEZON CITY MAJESTIC

078531 STATUS QUO10-2005VALENZUELA BAGONG NAYON CAMPUS

078531 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005VALENZUELA BAGONG NAYON CAMPUS

078670 STATUS QUO10-2005SAN JOSE DEL MONTE

078670 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005SAN JOSE DEL MONTE

078671 STATUS QUO07-2005QUEZON CITY EVERLASTING

078671 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005QUEZON CITY EVERLASTING

078800 STATUS QUO10-2005ZAMBALES RMTU CAMPUS

078800 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005ZAMBALES RMTU CAMPUS

078945 STATUS QUO07-2005QUEZON CITY EVERGREEN
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078945 CANCELLED CLUB08-2005QUEZON CITY EVERGREEN

082273 STATUS QUO10-2005LICAB WOMENS PRIDE

082273 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005LICAB WOMENS PRIDE

089217 NEWLY CHARTERED08-2005PAMPANGA KAPANALIG

089217 GOOD STANDING01-2006PAMPANGA KAPANALIG
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